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

MaryEllen Charles,
NYS Licensed RE Broker/Owner

Cell: 518-705-5616

NEW LISTINGS: www.ADKSRealty.com

LAND FOR SALE
Peck Lake Waterfront Lot  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$129,900

38 Acres Wooded. Hilley Rd., Caroga . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$54,000

48 Acres W Stoner Lake Waterfront  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$119,900

1 Acre W Stoner Lake  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$19,900

12 Acres Lake Edward Waterfront . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$97,900

2 Lots bordering Nick Stoner Golf Course  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$20,000

$549,000 SOUTH SHORE PECK LAKE
Stunning 3BR/2.5BA waterfront home. Hardwood floors, lake-
front living room with soaring ceiling, gas fireplace. Finished
basement plus loft! Enjoy 3 floors of luxury living! Detached
2 car garage all on a private Town of Johnstown lot w/dock.

$490,000 ADIRONDACKS OWN
1/2 PRIVATE NO MOTOR NEWKIRK LAKE.
225+ Acres w/trails border State Land. Custom Deluxe home

w/4 Suite Style BR/3.5BA, 2 Fireplaces. 

ARIETTA HOTEL
RESTAURANT AND BAR $325,000

Turnkey established successful restaurant/bar with rooms for
rent too!! 40 years you can take over and make money

instantly. Everything ready to go!

COMMERCIAL

$180,000 SPECTACULAR 7.5 ACRES 
NON MOTOR LAKE EDWARD! Borders State land,

portable cabin on site. APA OK to build bigger. 

$285,000 CANADA LAKE
1 Level Acre Lot! Waterfront 4BR/1BA w/224Ft on Green Lake.
Access to Canada Lake! 2BR & bath on 1st Fl. 2BR up. Lots of

closets! Great room w/fabulous lakeviews. Field-stone fire-
place (propane gas insert). Eat-in kitchen. Bonus room lake-

side, perfect for dining or relaxing. 2 Car garage
w/washer/dryer. Move in ready! Dock & Float. Peaceful Lake

w/state land across. Zoned residential & commercial!

$280,000 CAROGA LAKEFRONT
Quintessential ADK Summer Home! 4BR/1.5BA. Amazing
woodwork, fireplace, most furnishings can stay! 2 Guest

Houses behind. Sandy beach w/western views!

$269,000
227 S SHORE EAST CAROGA LAKE!

Move in! Totally re-vamped in ADK Style! 3BR/2BA, deck over-
looking the lake w/sunset views! Dock ready for your boat!

$236,000 BORDERS STATE LAND!
CAROGA CAPE

14 Acres and beautiful 3BR/2BA home, hardwood floors, SS
kitchen, master suite. Outbuildings for boats, 4x4’s, snowmobiles!

$234,900
603 CTY HWY 112 BLEECKER FARM

97 Acres w/barn, fields, woods and borders both sides of the
W. Stoney Creek! Big Colonial 4BR/2BA w/hardwood floors,

fireplace, pellet stove and FHA furnace.

$199,000 EAST STONER
LAKE WATERFRONT! Sandy Waterfront! 3BR/1BA.

Living room w/fireplace, dining room, laundry room.
Patio overlooks motor friendly E. Stoner Lake!

$190,000 368 FICAL ROAD
10+ acres w/fruit trees & trails. Very private and gorgeous

post and beam 3BR/3BA with a 32x50 2 story heated garage
for all your toys and workshop! There’s lots of room to roam

inside and out! 4-Wheelers, snowmobiles all play on the roads
& no APA! Country property close to town!

$185,000 CAROGA LAKE WATERFRONT
W. CAROGA LAKE! 2BR/1BA w/garage. Knotty pine

interior. Front porch w/lots of windows overlook the lake and
dock. Fireplaced living room. 2 sofas, one sleeper. Furnishings
available. Plenty to enjoy: lake & Mt views. Access both lakes.
Dock for boat. You’ll be in the heart of Sportsman’s paradise!

$184,900 HICKORY HILL ROAD
Bring the horses! 9+ acres. Fantastic valley views from this
custom 4BR/2BA ranch! Beautiful inside and out! Easy to
farm, horses, other agriculture business! BIG 3 car garage

w/addition! Bus pickup for Fonda Schools!

$199,900 203 KASSON DR., CANADA LAKE
215Ft Waterfront Canada Lake! Immaculate 700 sq ft 2BR/1BA

cottage w/sandy waterfront dock, BRAND New interior, high
open ceilings! Well insulated, all new windows, elec. floors,

etc. Motor right out on the lake! All new oak floors, new bath,
kitchen ready for countertop. Beautiful location, large lot,

pinkster bushes, propane for heat, come see!

$183,000 W. STONER LAKE
170Ft Waterfront w/4-5BR Seasonal! Plenty of room inside and

out on peaceful W. Stoner Lake. Deck and enclosed porch
overlooking the lake. Knotty pine kitchen, 4BRs down and one

big loft style up. Can’t see from main road, is very private,
DOCK, outdoor firepit, shed and even the furnishings, snow-
mobiles, jet skis can be purchased making this a MOVE IN
Getaway! State trails and state land at the end of the road.

$169,900 MOUNTAIN LAKE!
Top of Bleecker Mt! Waterfront summer house 2BR/1BA 

direct waterfront! Furnishings stay! Private location on this
quieter ADK lake!

$169,000 422 ST HWY 10, E. STONER LAKE
123 ft. waterfront! Adirondack style 3BR/1BA. Dine overlook-
ing the lake. Relax by the woodstove. Jump in the lake from

your dock. Big and Beautiful!

REDUCED! $162,500 70 ACRES
4BR/2BA home. Bleecker homestead! Knotty pine interior,

fireplace! Swimming pool. Borders year round river for 
soothing water sound. Come see ‘Beaver Brook’.
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518-835-ADKS (2357)
www.ADKSrealty.com

Email:: mel@adksrealty.com
2144 State Hwy. 10,

Caroga Lake, NY 12032

MaryEllen Charles,
NYS Licensed RE Broker/Owner

Cell: 518-705-5616

NEW LISTINGS: www.ADKSRealty.com

$157,900 CAROGA LAKE!
Wheelerville-Johnstown Schools! Big Raised Ranch! 3BR/2BA.
Finished walk out basement w/rec rm w/wet bar, full bath/laun-
dry. 2nd Den or make apt. Open living, dining, kitchen. Open

to balcony & big deck & fenced 16x32 diving pool w/pool
house. Lots of yard to play, raised flower/veggie gardens.

2 Fireplaces, 1 woodstove & hot H2O heat! Walk to 2nd Ave
Beach Assoc. HUGE 26x42Ft Garage.

$140,000 CANAJOHARIE ARTS & CRAFTS!
Over 1800 sq. ft. 3BR/2BA, extremely well maintained inside
and out! Master suite, fireplaced living room, den, office, full

basement. Front and back porches! Garage too!

$134,000 556 CO HWY 125 BLEECKER MT.
13 Acres and 3BR/1BA Ranch. All new sheet rock, floors, new
furnace. Eat in kitchen w/sliders to deck. Finished basement

plus garage area.

$119,000 WATERFRONT LOT
Canada Lake channel w/Septic & Elec.

$118,000 MOUNTAIN LAKE
This summer camp is looking for new owners! You can move

right in. Most of the furnishings will be staying. It’s a BIG
Camp! Lots of sleeping space here 4BRs plus an attic full of
beds! Open living room, dining room, heated with propane
space heater. Nice big front porch to watch the day go by.

Western SUNSET VIEWS!! Very easy to access the water, new
steps lead down to the docks, and a covered boat area.

$110,000 LAKE EDWARD
No gas motors on peaceful Lake Edward. Lot is 50ft on water,

210ft deep. (2 Lots) rebuild or build new house. Open floor
plan, up unfinished, could add 3+BR’s. Owner lives a rustic
lifestyle w/composting toilet. Lots of State Land, snowmo-
bile/hike trails at your door. Just north of Johnstown and

Gloversville. Weekends and after 5 best for showings.

$91,000 CAROGA LAKE
Steps to FREE West Caroga Lake Beach! 5BR/1BA updated
3 season home! New roof, septic, drilled well, new flooring,

new walls. Oversized garage. Even a Central Vacuum System.
Most furnishings will stay so you can just bring your tooth-

brush, clothes and get on the lake this summer!! Owners are
sad to be leaving but know you’ll enjoy this lake house!

GLOVERSVILLE WAREHOUSE!
REDUCED $89,000

Broad Street. Pennies per sq. ft. for this 3 story brick building!
Fully sprinkled, freight elevator, high ceilings. MAKE OFFER

COMMERCIAL

$79,900 24 LEE AVE
Darling cape w/lots of custom woodwork. 2-3BRs,
1 extra large bath w/jetted tub. Finished basement.

Pool! Double Lot! Owners Anxious!

$73,900 CAROGA LAKE
Borders NYS land. This home has been completely remodeled.

The kitchen is new with solid maple cabinetry, tile counter
tops & stainless steel appliances. The living room is large with

bead board walls. The master bedroom is very large with a
walk-in closet. The owner was meticulous in his remodeling

from the copper plumbing to the laminate floors.

$68,000 CAROGA LAKE
Immaculate 1BR cottage on a deep lot! Move in and enjoy
Sportsman’s Paradise! Golf, Hike, Snowmobile, Marina for

boats nearby. This cottage has plenty of Adirondack charm &
a new kitchen & bath w/new appliances, hot H2O heater,

pump. Back deck overlooks the woods. Could expand to 2nd
floor for more room or make year round. Easy to take care,

easy to come and go and enjoy Caroga Lake.

CAROGA LAKE!
GET IN ON THE ACTION!

Big Store Across from Sherman’s Amusement Park!
3BR apartment above store plus a back house to live or rent!

Bring all offers. LISTED AT $64,900

COMMERCIAL

$54,900 CAROGA LAKE
Borders 100’s of acres of NY State Forest! Access East & West

Caroga Lake! 3 lots included. Cute cabin with new bath, loft style
bedroom, open floor plan. Outside deck and level lot with lawns
to play. Tile in bath, knotty pine walls, some finishing needed but
priced to sell! Caroga Lake offers lots to do year round! In winter

you can ride your snowmobile from here too! Drilled well &
modern septic, propane furnace & pellet stove, newer roof too.

$54,500 GLOVERSVILLE
More photos coming! This is a Big 2 Family! New furnaces and
electric! Nice big apartments, high ceilings, tin ceiling in kitchen,

plenty of parking, big barn out back. $1035 income/month!!
Invest here or live here and collect 1 rent.

$52,500 MOUNTAIN LAKE 2 PARCELS!
65Ft DIRECT Waterfront on Mountain Lake! Building lot is high

& dry! Photos your view! OVERLOOK THE LAKE from this
beautiful southern location! Awesome southern Adirondack

views and sunrise sunset at the lake! Lake frontage is quiet bay
for your dock and beach area for lakeside enjoyment.

Sportman’s Paradise! Swim, golf, snowmobile, hike trails, fish-
ing, lots to do! Build on the corner lot across from lakefront.

$49,900 GLOVERSVILLE    INVESTORS!
$950/mo! OR move in and enjoy all the updates done! Once a 1 family now a 2

family & 1 car garage. Separate utilities. A sturdy house with too many updates to
list. The entire upstairs apartment has been remodeled! Up with new windows,
freshly painted walls, wall-to-wall carpet & new laminate floors. Down is 1BR
w/adjoining bath. Dining, living & big kitchen w/pantry. Easy care yard too.

$33,000 BLEECKER MT.!
Mobile w/2BR/1BA and additions. Full basement under mobile. Easy to move in and

use as year round living or hunting, country get away.

JUST LISTED!
40 Acres borders state land with cute chalet, 2BR/1BA plus big loft, sleeps 8-10.

Open living, dining and kitchen, woodstove. Big yard to play. Caroga Lake.
Close to lakes, golf, motocross.

NEW!

NEW!

$159,900 BLEECKER MT.
46 Acres! 4BR/2BA. Move in Ready. Big house 
w/2 living rooms. Hickory kitchen. Big Heated

garage for the toys. Trails thru the acreage. On a
Dead end road.
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MaryEllen Charles, NYS Licensed RE Broker/Owner
2144 St. Hwy. 10, Caroga Lake, NY 12032

Energy
Expertise

Experience

We’ve Moved!
2144 St. Hwy. 10
Caroga Lake.
Just Around
The Corner!

During the housing market crash of the first decade of the 21st century, many families learned
to get by with less. For some of those families, less lavish living fit like a glove, prompting them
to change their lifestyles for the long haul.

Downsizing to smaller homes was a move made by many families over the last several years.
Some did so out of economic need, while others preferred the simpler lifestyle that often comes
with living in a smaller home. Families about to downsize to smaller homes may find the task
ahead of them daunting, but there are some ways to make the transition to less spacious
residences go more smoothly.

• Discuss downsizing with kids. In many ways, youngsters adapt to change better than
adults. But it’s still a good idea for parents to explain downsizing to their children before they
begin to prepare for their transitions to smaller living spaces. Kids who understand the reasons
behind downsizing are more likely to embrace the move, while those who have not been
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
Exceptional 3 bedroom, 1 full bath Brick Ranch style home in a
great residential setting. Home has an eat in kitchen with oak cabi-
nets and appliances, living room with hardwood floors, central hall-
way that leads to the bedrooms and bath. Finished basement with
bar and new ceiling and a 3 season room. Updated electrical, new
water heater, replacement windows, great yard and a 1 car garage.

$129,000.

Thompson St., Broadalbin Maple Ave.,Town of Amsterdam
Great

Farmhouse
style home sits

in a super
neighborhood!
Home features

brand new
white kitchen

with farm-
house sink, &

stainless appliances. Formal DR with hardwood floor and nego-
tiable pellet stove. Large LR, 3BRs, 2 full baths. 1st floor laundry,
HW floors & replacement windows throughout. Outside features
a new deck off the back that leads you to a totally fenced in back-

yard and a 1 car garage. B-P school district. $110,000

Adorable Cape Cod situated on a nice 105’ x 254’ lot as per deed.
Home sits on the edge of the village of Hagaman and features pine

kitchen with center island, cozy DR and LR with wood floors. 4
beds, 2 baths, and an enclosed back porch. Patio area behind the
oversized 1 car garage, fire pit, fenced in backyard with mature

landscaping. Home has brand new siding and roof! $105,000

NEW LISTING

LOTS FOR SALE
Memory Lane, Perth

Last lot in sub division! 1.05 acres w/180’ frontage. $47,000

Pryne Rd., Town of Glen
Hunter’s dream! 2 story hunting camp on 33.20 acres 

w/1,270 frontage, duck pond. $89,000

NEW LISTING

Tn. of Amst. Executive Ranch

Brick executive ranch close to the municipal golf course and it
sits on a park-like 1.20 acre lot. Inside it has 3 large BR 2.5

BA, a large open LR with a gas FP and formal DR, attached 2
car garage, FR with gas FP, master bath with whirlpool tub,

kitchen with Corian countertops and more! Offered at
$179,000.

Ted Drive, Johnstown

Well cared for 1996 single-wide home in a very nice park.
Home features 2 beds, 2 baths, kitchen with appliances, dining

area, and very bright spacious living room! Washer dryer
hookups, 2 yr. old furnace and water heater, covered entrance,
shed, large driveway and situated in a nice location! Own your

own place for less than you pay in rent! $20,000.



by Samantha Mazzotta

Top 5 Home Upgrades

Q: What upgrades to our house will pay off the most in the
long run? — Karl V., Melrose, MA

A: Many people think that remodeling the kitchen is an
expense they can fully recoup (in terms of home value or resale
value), but that is not necessarily the case. According to
Remodeling Magazine, which puts out a Cost vs. Value chart
each year on home remodeling, a major kitchen remodel
averaging $56,768 will recoup 67.8 percent of that cost, or just
$38,485.

However, a number of indoor and outdoor projects will
increase the value of your home. Here are five projects on the
midrange cost scale that will provide the biggest return for your
remodeling investment:

1. Entry door: Replacing your entry door with a steel door will
recoup 101.8 percent of the cost. (Replacing it with a fiberglass
door will return 72 percent.)

2. Veneer: Replacing the bottom third of your home’s exterior

siding with manufactured stone veneer will recoup 92.2
percent of the cost.

3. Garage door: Replacing your garage door will recoup 88.4
percent of the cost.

4. Siding replacement: Adding vinyl siding to your home’s
exterior will recoup 80.7 percent of the cost.

5. Wooden deck: Adding or expanding a wooden deck will
recoup 80.5 percent of the cost.

Other projects that have a higher chance of recouping their
cost include a minor (below $20,000) kitchen remodel (79.3
percent), wood window replacement (78.8 percent) or
converting part of your attic to a bedroom (77.2 percent).
Remodeling your bathroom will recoup 70 percent of its cost.

So, when putting together a remodeling project list, take their
lasting value into account. You may decide to downscale that
ambitious kitchen or bathroom remodel and shift some of the
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